.
HSS CROSS HOLE 90° COUNTERSINK DRILL CTCSC BY INTECH
Due to deep ground flutes the cutting edges are extremely
sharp. Ideal for burr and chatter free deburring and
countersinking. Applicable for steel, cast iron, non-ferrous
and light metals. Best results at low cutting speeds
SKU Option Part # Price
7294 Size: 10mm CTCSC10 $26
43773 Size: 15mm CTCSC15 $31.7
1449 Size: 20mm CTCSC20 $55.2
42524 Size: 25mm CTCSC25 $74.4
42523 Size: 30mm CTCSC30 $89.95
Model
Type Countersink Drill Bit
SKU 7294
Part Number CTCSC10